
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUP C PRACTICE #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 17 - JANUARY 9, 2010

AMA Supercross

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

644 K. Partridge  1014.1471

127 V. Blair  1114.2752

351 S. Sewell  914.3533

111 M. Sleeter  614.4554

921 M. Rivas Gomez  414.4575

876 C. Coulon  514.5056

97 R. Fitch  1014.6177

173 N. Tiearney  1214.6618

186 D. Costella  714.7389

474 J. Anstett  514.87910

958 A. Dejager  714.88911

82 J. Casillas  215.01112

149 C. Hinson  315.10613

812 L. Vonlinger  415.23814

357 J. Locks  815.33115

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

644 K. Partridge  1016.3531

876 C. Coulon  716.4532

921 M. Rivas Gomez  616.4693

82 J. Casillas  216.6354

149 C. Hinson  616.7685

127 V. Blair  516.8526

186 D. Costella  516.9867

351 S. Sewell  717.0008

111 M. Sleeter  1317.0949

173 N. Tiearney  317.15510

97 R. Fitch  717.23111

474 J. Anstett  317.36012

958 A. Dejager  917.41413

357 J. Locks  1017.91414

812 L. Vonlinger  1217.94615

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

921 M. Rivas Gomez  629.2671

644 K. Partridge  1029.9792

97 R. Fitch  1330.0433

82 J. Casillas  230.0494

351 S. Sewell  1130.0925

876 C. Coulon  830.1826

149 C. Hinson  630.4997

127 V. Blair  930.5448

186 D. Costella  730.6029

111 M. Sleeter  1330.60310

474 J. Anstett  930.70811

173 N. Tiearney  1031.54612

958 A. Dejager  731.97213

812 L. Vonlinger  1332.14214

357 J. Locks  1032.63715
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